
Philip Bouffler GURNAYVILLE LOFTS Trigger Vale Lockhart NSW 2656

WAGGA-20-2005 - BLUE BAR COCK - RAUW SABLON

B-07-4045033

—

B-95-4058184

B-95-4192444

B-06-412104

B-08-4095079

B-02-4247563

NL-99-4708298

B-07-4045088

B-08-4095160

B-04-4019932

B-01-4378470

B-09-4035012

B-09-4035068

B-08-4095177

LM-13-6155 
GOLDEN BARRON
BC COCK
Bred By: SEASUE
LOFTS
SIRE OF 4TH CLUB 
24TH FASTEST VHA 
293KM 2015.

LM-14-8189

HEN
Bred By: SEASUE 
LOFTS
Dam of 12th 2nd GC 
50000 race 167km 2017. 
G/Dam of 3rd St Marys 
Squeaker Sale Race 
2019 330km.
Dam of 4th Fed QPF 
170km 76 flyers 1910 
birds.
G/Dam of 8th Adelaide 
Pigeon Club Race 2 
310km 2020.

GB-11C-11192 BC 
CHEQ 92
Bred By: ROGER LOWE 
FULL SISTER WAS 2ND 
OPEN CSC AND 47TH 
OPEN NFC.

GB-11C-11188 BB 
C111
Bred By: ROGER LOWE 
IN BRED TO DEN 
DROMER.

GB-11N-34407 BC 
THE 407
Bred By: ROGER LOWE 
HALF BROTHER TO 1ST 
AND 3RD CENTRAL 
SOUTHERN CLASSIC.

GB-1 IN-34405 BCP

Bred By: ROGER LOWE

B-09-4059356
ROCKY
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDENHEEDE 
G/SON OF
FRANS,LOMOGES AND 
ALINE.

B-04-4277474 
DE GOLDEN
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDENHEEDE 
DAM OF MANY WINNERS 
INCLUDING 1ST 
YEARLINGS LNRC.

B-09-4059222 RC 
RED BARRON
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDENHEEDE 
G/SON OF YOUNG 
DREAMER SISQO.

NL-05-1936636 
DELIGHT
Bred By: KOOPMAN 
OUTSTANDING STOCK 
HEN.

B-09-4035263 
YOUNG DREAMER
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDERHEEDE 
SIRE OF 1ST CENTRAL 
SOUTHERN CLASSIC

B-07-4380869 
BLUE 69
Bred By: MARCEL 
ALBRECHT

B-10*4101584 
PIED BLUE
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDENHEEDE

B-09-4035601 
BLUE 601
Bred By: FREDDY 
VANDENHEEDE 
DTR OF TOP RACERS 
MATURIN AND NIKEY

B-06-4112030


