WAGGA-20-2005 - BLUE BAR COCK - RAUW SABLON

LM-13-6155 GOLDEN BARRON BC COCK Bred By: SEASUE LOFTS SIRE OF 4TH CLUB 24TH FASTEST VHA 293KM 2015.	GB-11C-11192 BC CHEQ 92 Bred By: ROGER LOWE FULL SISTER WAS 2ND OPEN CSC AND 47TH OPEN NFC.	B-09-4059356 ROCKY Bred By: FREDDY VANDENHEEDE G/SON OF FRANS,LOMOGES AND ALINE.	B-07-4045033
		B-04-4277474 DE GOLDEN Bred By: FREDDY VANDENHEEDE DAM OF MANY WINNERS INCLUDING 1ST YEARLINGS LNRC.	B-95-4058184
			B-95-4192444
	GB-11C-11188 BB C111 Bred By: ROGER LOWE	B-09-4059222 RC RED BARRON Bred By: FREDDY	B-06-412104
	IN BRED TO DEN DROMER.	VANDÉNHEEDE G/SON OF YOUNG DREAMER SISQO.	B-08-4095079
		NL-05-1936636 DELIGHT Bred By: KOOPMAN	B-02-4247563
		OUTSTANDING STOCK HEN.	NL-99-4708298
LM-14-8189 HEN Bred By: SEASUE LOFTS Dam of 12th 2nd GC 50000 race 167km 2017. G/Dam of 3rd St Marys Squeaker Sale Race 2019 330km. Dam of 4th Fed QPF 170km 76 flyers 1910 birds. G/Dam of 8th Adelaide Pigeon Club Race 2 310km 2020.	GB-11N-34407 BC THE 407 Bred By: ROGER LOWE HALF BROTHER TO 1ST AND 3RD CENTRAL SOUTHERN CLASSIC.	B-09-4035263 YOUNG DREAMER Bred By: FREDDY VANDERHEEDE SIRE OF 1ST CENTRAL SOUTHERN CLASSIC	B-07-4045088
			B-08-4095160
		B-07-4380869 BLUE 69 Bred By: MARCEL ALBRECHT	B-04-4019932
			B-01-4378470
	GB-11N-34405 BCP	B-10-4101584 PIED BLUE Bred By: FREDDY VANDENHEEDE	B-09-4035012
	Bred By: ROGER LOWE		B-09-4035068
		B-09-4035601 BLUE 601 Bred By: FREDDY	B-08-4095177
		VANDENHEEDE DTR OF TOP RACERS MATURIN AND NIKEY	B-06-4112030